
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 19-105 Name: AMR Agreement Amend. No. 9

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed - Health Department

File created: In control:4/22/2019 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2019 5/14/2019

Title: a. Approve an ambulance services rate adjustment of 9.9% as shown on Amendment No. 9 to
Agreement A-11610 between the County of Monterey and American Medical Response West for the
provision of Advanced Life Support Ambulance Services for the County of Monterey.
b. Authorize the Director of Health, the Assistant Director of Health, or the Emergency Medical
Services (EMS) Director to execute Amendment No. 9 to Agreement A-11610 between the County of
Monterey and American Medical Response West for the provision of Advanced Life Support
Ambulance Services for the County of Monterey.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No. 9, 3. Amendment No. 8, 4. Amendment No. 7, 5. Amendment No.
6, 6. Amendment No. 5, 7. Amendment No. 4, 8. Amendment No. 3, 9. Amendment No. 2, 10.
Amendment No. 1, 11. AMR Agreement, 12. 20. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved - health departmentBoard of Supervisors5/14/2019 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

